
2019 Jonesboro Cross Country Schedule      

Day Date Race City Location Time Who
Tuesday September 10 Josh Park Memorial Invitational Heber Springs, AR Dam Site Park 4:00 PM Everyone
Saturday September 21 Wampus Cat Invitational Conway, AR Beaverfork Lake 8:30 AM Sr. High Top 10
Tuesday September 24 Sloan Hendrix Invitational Pocahontas, AR Davidsonville State Park 4:00 PM Jr. High/JV
Fri/Sat September 27/8 Frank Horton Invitational Memphis, TN Shelby Farms 7:00 PM Everyone

Saturday October 5 Chile Pepper Fayetteville, AR Agri Park 11:00 AM Sr. High Top 7
Tuesday October 8 Race on the Ridge Paragould, AR Crowley's Ridge College 4:00 PM Jr. High/JV
Saturday October 19 Lake Hamilton Invitational Hot Springs, AR Oaklawn Park 11:00 AM Sr. High Top 10
Tuesday October 22 Blazer Invitational Jonesboro, AR Joe Mack Campbell Park 4:30 PM Everyone
Tuesday October 29 5A East Conference Mountain Home, AR Mountain Home High School 3:30 PM Sr. High only
Saturday November 9 5A State Championship Hot Springs, AR Oaklawn Park 9:30 AM Sr. High Top 9


